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Position

Chief Building Official
Permit Supervisor
Plan Checker |

Sr Building Inspector
Permit Specialist Il
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector I
Senior Permit Specialist
Building Inspector I
Permit Specialist Il

Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Total Wages
$112,134
$75,662
$69,168
$65,720
$52,835
$51,510
$51,164
$50,712
$50,468
$45,947
$44,680
$41,283



