	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Building Official		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$112,134
2.	Permit Supervisor		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$75,662
3.	Plan Checker I		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$69,168
4.	Sr Building Inspector		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$65,720
5.	Permit Specialist II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$52,835
6.	Building Inspector II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$51,510
7.	Building Inspector II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$51,164
8.	Building Inspector II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$50,712
9.	Senior Permit Specialist		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$50,468
10.	Building Inspector II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$45,947
11.	Permit Specialist II		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$44,680
12.	Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr		Humboldt County	Building Inspector	\$41,283